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NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

Hojai (Assam), 782435 
 

B.Ed. Admission: 2022-23 

Merit List 

 
Important Instructions: 

1. Admission for Merit List candidates will be held on 22nd & 23rd September, 2022 (From 10:00AM-3:00PM) 

2. Admission for Waiting List candidates will be held on 26th September, 2022 (From 10:30AM) (Reporting 

Time at College: 10:00AM) 

3. During admission candidates have to furnish the following documents along with one set of Photostat Copy 

of all the documents. 

 

a. Self-attested copies of Marksheet and Certificate of last qualifying examination. Downloaded 

Marksheet must be attested/ Certified by the Head of the concerned Institution. 

b. Self-attested copy of Caste Certificate for reserved category (Caste Certificate issued by competent 

authority will only be considered). 

c. Self-attested copy for Age Proof. 

d. Three copies of recent passport sized photograph 

e. Self-attested copy of Admit and Marksheet of B.Ed. Common Entrance Test-2022 conducted by 

Gauhati University. 

f. Self-attested copy of Registration Certificate of Gauhati University (if you are Presently Registered 

with Gauhati University). 

 

4. If there is no applicant from any of the reserved category, the seat will be filled up from open category on 

rank basis. 

5. No working candidate will be allowed for admission. If it is found by the authority, the seat will be 

cancelled and shall take necessary action against him/her. 

6. Candidates absent on the particular dates of admission will forfeit their seat, no further requests for those 

seats shall be entertained. 

7. If anything is not covered by these guidelines, will be decided by the College authority at appropriate level. 

8. Seats will be filled up as per Govt. of Assam reservation policy as follows: 

 

SL NO. CATEGORY % OF RESERVATION NO. OF SEATS 

1 Open Category N/A 53 

2 OBC/MOBC 15 15 

3 EWS 10 10 

4 STP 10 10 

5 SC 7 7 

6 STH 5 5 

Total 100 

*No applicant from PWD Category. 

 

 

9. For any admission related query, you may contact us.  

 

Contact Persons:  
 

Dr. Ashis Saha, Principal  

Mobile No. : 9101972597  

 

Mr. Shahinoor Alam, HoD  

Mobile No. : 9859768486  

 

E-mail: namce.admissioncell@gmail.com    

Website: http://namce.ajmalgroupofcolleges.org 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Principal 

 

 

mailto:namce.admissioncell@gmail.com
http://namce.ajmalgroupofcolleges.org/
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Open Category Merit List 

SL 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Gender Category 

Mode of 
Application 

(Online/ 
Offline) 

College 
Application 

Number 

Application 
No. 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Roll No. 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

Total Marks 
Obtained 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Rank 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

1 PAMPI GUHA Female UR (General) Online 372 7072351 22010098 245 27 

2 MASUMA AMIN Female UR (General) Online 86 7072424 22080034 210 156 

3 MEHBUBUR RAHMAN Male UR (General) Online 276 7072593 22080052 207 181 

4 KIRAN BHUYAN Male OBC/MOBC Online 138 7085774 22013002 205 198 

5 SUKANYA BHUYAN Female UR (General) Online 225 7079378 22050562 198 283 

6 DIPANKAR CHANDA Male OBC/MOBC Online 526 7085736 22013005 197 306 

7 NEKIB UDDIN AHMED Male UR (General) Online 631 7083908 22081212 191 395 

8 ROHIT BAHADUR CHETRY Male OBC/MOBC Online 379 7075526 22010899 188 433 

9 TAZMIN ARA BEGUM Female EWS Online 249 7073974 22050308 184 507 

10 JITU URANG Male OBC/MOBC Online 214 7082604 22050726 180 575 

11 DIPIKA DAS Female SC Online 81 7077206 22080504 177 660 

12 MAITRAYEE PANDIT Female OBC/MOBC Online 388 7080752 22011963 176 667 

13 RAJASHREE NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 636 7088608 22051097 176 682 

14 KASTURI KALITA Female OBC/MOBC Online 528 7079844 22011746 170 808 

15 JULI BORUAH Female EWS Online 263 7080201 22120776 168 838 

16 SONALI SINGHA Female UR (General) Online 563 7074153 22050295 167 880 

17 DEBASMITA DUTTA Female UR (General) Online 145 7074437 22080246 166 895 

18 KARABI DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 539 7080954 22051421 163 984 

19 PRONAMIKA BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 235 7080192 22051358 161 1034 

20 NAFISA YASMIN Female UR (General) Online 89 7073181 22010281 157 1152 

21 ARMAN ALI Male EWS Online 271 7078966 22080675 157 1155 

22 MOUMITA BHOWMICK Female UR (General) Online 542 7087466 22081611 157 1178 

23 SHANKAR CHETRY Male OBC/MOBC Online 462 7080788 22080837 156 1211 

24 ROHINA NARGIS  Female UR (General) Online 56 7073002 22010234 156 1220 

25 SILPI SIKHA BORA Female UR (General) Online 295 7076205 22080411 154 1299 

26 JAYSHREE SENSUA Female OBC/MOBC Online 554 7084519 22050839 153 1310 

27 RASHMI ROY Female SC Offline 17 7072075 22080002 153 1314 

28 ANTARIP BARUAH Male OBC/MOBC Online 102 7073363 22050456 153 1315 

29 CHAYA RANI KALITA Female UR (General) Online 626 7082428 22110434 153 1320 

30 IASMIN RIJUWANA Female UR (General) Online 393 7079807 22080815 153 1339 

31 PRINCE PANDEY Male UR (General) Offline 24 7074835 22080293 152 1347 

32 RIBRIB GOGOI Male OBC/MOBC Online 449 7088688 22051105 152 1350 

33 BORNITA DAS Female SC Online 482 7076789 22080469 152 1357 

34 ATIFA ROUSHONA AHMED Female UR (General) Online 386 7074385 22061033 152 1360 

35 TOUFIK AHMED  Male UR (General) Online 195 7076589 22011044 152 1369 

36 PAPRI ACHARJEE Female UR (General) Online 248 7073445 22080149 151 1389 

37 SHYAMOLIMA BAIRAGI Female UR (General) Online 154 7073483 22050471 150 1438 

38 NILUTPAL KONCH Male OBC/MOBC Online 219 7082605 22050727 150 1442 

39 TRISTI DAS  Female SC Online 78 7072875 22010196 149 1473 

40 PRATIBHA ROY Female OBC/MOBC Offline 16 7076191 22080409 149 1478 

41 KABERI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 635 7079626 22011687 149 1497 

42 MANASHI BORAH Female EWS Online 561 7089163 22051167 148 1501 

43 PRIYANSHU JYOTI DUTTA Male EWS Online 318 7083792 22051311 147 1544 

44 AKANGSHA CHETRI Female OBC/MOBC Online 208 7087360 22081603 146 1588 

45 ANKITA HAZARIKA Female OBC/MOBC Online 302 7075908 22080380 145 1656 

46 ANKITA KARMAKAR  Female SC Online 423 7082983 22081052 144 1686 

47 UPASANA DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 600 7082413 22121071 143 1747 

48 DIPA MANDAL Female SC Online 110 7084458 22081277 143 1754 

49 BEGUM MARUFA MAZUMDAR  Female UR (General) Online 92 7075113 22080310 142 1767 

50 MOUSUMI BARUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 191 7086451 22050954 142 1795 

51 PARBATI DEBNATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 173 7075758 22080367 142 1797 

52 PABITRA KRI SINGH Female UR (General) Online 242 7077029 22011136 141 1813 

53 SMRITIREKHA KHANIKAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 628 7081840 22050657 141 1816 
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OBC/MOBC Merit List 

SL 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Gender Category 

Mode of 
Application 

(Online/ 
Offline) 

College 
Application 

Number 

Application 
No. 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Roll No. 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

Total Marks 
Obtained 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Rank 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

1 UJJAL PROTIM GOGOI Male OBC/MOBC Online 172 7082477 22050711 139 1938 

2 SIMA DALMA TAMANG  Female OBC/MOBC Online 381 7076445 22120179 139 1944 

3 TUTUMONI DUWARI Female OBC/MOBC Online 96 7084848 22050874 138 2012 

4 TANUSHREE DUTTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 181 7082982 22081051 136 2089 

5 BINITA PAUL Female OBC/MOBC Online 167 7081063 22012018 136 2104 

6 ALOKA JOADDAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 317 7074222 22080220 136 2108 

7 PRATIMA SARKAR Female OBC/MOBC Offline 25 7075736 22080364 136 2112 

8 SUBHASISH BORUAH Male OBC/MOBC Online 200 7081477 22050625 136 2134 

9 SHANTI LAMA Female OBC/MOBC Online 454 7074059 22080209 134 2232 

10 DIBYAJYOTI DEKA Male OBC/MOBC Online 461 7088888 22070477 134 2234 

11 BHARGOB BORUAH Male OBC/MOBC Online 418 7077780 22051544 133 2266 

12 JOYSHREE BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 531 7076586 22080448 133 2291 

13 RAMESH CHAUHAN Male OBC/MOBC Online 541 7075035 22010792 132 2351 

14 JYOTISHMO BORAH Male OBC/MOBC Online 492 7088423 22051136 131 2388 

15 SHILPI SIKHA CHANGMAI Female OBC/MOBC Online 458 7073255 22050445 131 2447 

 

EWS Merit List 

SL 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Gender Category 

Mode of 
Application 

(Online/ 
Offline) 

College 
Application 

Number 

Application 
No. 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Roll No. 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

Total Marks 
Obtained 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Rank 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

1 SEHNAJ BEGUM Female EWS Online 74 7086604 22050988 130 2468 

2 BILKISH BEGUM Female EWS Online 512 7083375 22110470 124 2861 

3 SWEETY SAHA Female EWS Online 518 7076300 22080424 119 3260 

4 BONASHRI SARMAH Female EWS Online 589 7085093 22050917 118 3370 

5 MONISHA DUTTA Female EWS Online 72 7075711 22050218 117 3459 

6 SUBERA SULTANA Female EWS Online 329 7073808 22050031 117 3499 

7 KAUSIKI KHANAL UPADHAYA Female EWS Online 134 7074412 22080241 117 3517 

8 ASHRAFUL ISLAM DEWAN Male EWS Offline 51 7088461 22081706 116 3565 

9 NILUTPOL BORUAH Male EWS Online 147 7081935 22050667 115 3716 

10 VIOLINA BORAH Female EWS Online 493 7079516 22080728 114 3799 

 

STP Merit List 

SL 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Gender Category 

Mode of 
Application 

(Online/ 
Offline) 

College 
Application 

Number 

Application 
No. 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Roll No. 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

Total Marks 
Obtained 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Rank 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

1 PRERANA BORDOLOI Female STP Online 311 7072435 22080037 138 2010 

2 CHIROJYOTI PAMEGAM Male STP Online 73 7072044 22050485 135 2178 

3 SARASWATI BARMAN Female STP Online 365 7082641 22012364 131 2433 

4 GONESH HAJONG Male STP Online 95 7072675 22010140 119 3310 

5 PRANJUMONI BOROO Female STP Online 59 7083024 22050780 116 3563 

6 JUPI BORUAH Female STP Online 450 7084675 22050853 110 4158 

7 PRANJAL PATIRI Male STP Online 382 7077123 22120244 107 4372 

8 SUSMITA DOLEY Female STP Online 549 7073592 22010374 107 4392 

9 PREETI PEGU Female STP Online 456 7080715 22051346 103 4838 

10 SMRITI REKHA SONOWAL Female STP Online 355 7080322 22080768 101 5053 
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SC Merit List 

SL 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Gender Category 

Mode of 
Application 

(Online/ 
Offline) 

College 
Application 

Number 

Application 
No. 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Roll No. 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

Total Marks 
Obtained 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Rank 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

1 PIKLU DAS Male SC Online 292 7072247 22080021 138 1983 

2 PIPASHA DAS Female SC Online 283 7088053 22081683 127 2667 

3 ANKITA DAS Female SC Online 564 7081961 22080981 120 3206 

4 KARABI DAS Female SC Online 613 7080114 22011802 118 3362 

5 RATNADEEP DAS Male SC Online 399 7085107 22050918 117 3518 

6 APURBA MUDOI Male SC Offline 53 7083649 22081176 116 3540 

7 ARPITA DAS Female SC Online 415 7082807 22081033 115 3618 

 

STH Merit List 

SL 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Gender Category 

Mode of 
Application 

(Online/ 
Offline) 

College 
Application 

Number 

Application 
No. 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Roll No. 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

Total Marks 
Obtained 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Rank 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

1 SUPRAVA HAFLONGBAR Female STH Offline 8 7075826 22080372 141 1826 

2 SANGHAMITRA LAMPHUSA Female STH Offline 4 7088427 22081703 140 1888 

3 MIRTALYN BEYPI Female STH Online 171 7085528 22081405 107 4371 

4 ARLEEMA ENGTIPI Female STH Online 604 7072532 22080046 101 5032 

5 LONGKIRI INGTI Male STH Online 515 7072104 22080007 101 5076 
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Open Category Waiting List 

SL 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Gender Category 

Mode of 
Application 

(Online/ 
Offline) 

College 
Application 

Number 

Application 
No. 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Roll No. 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

Total Marks 
Obtained 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Rank 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

1 LIZASHREE BORA Female UR (General) Online 501 7080873 22051415 141 1835 

2 RASHMI SARMAH Female UR (General) Online 460 7087742 22013446 140 1870 

3 BIJOY SHARMA  Male UR (General) Online 517 7087160 22081589 140 1895 

4 RITUPORNA GOSWAMI Female UR (General) Online 180 7077394 22051613 140 1899 

5 NIKU MONI DEKA Female UR (General) Online 469 7076425 22090449 139 1921 

6 NASIM AKHTAR ZAHAN  Female UR (General) Online 556 7088354 22013574 138 1968 

7 AMAN KARKI Male UR (General) Online 488 7074003 22080202 137 2040 

8 KABERI HAZARIKA Female UR (General) Online 394 7083092 22050784 137 2058 

9 ATIFA RAIHAN Female UR (General) Online 312 7083406 22081143 136 2073 

10 NABA KUMAR BORAH  Male UR (General) Online 545 7077387 22080517 136 2113 

11 SHAHIN AKHTAR Female UR (General) Online 176 7083421 22081144 135 2142 

12 SABIBA AHMED  Female UR (General) Online 524 7076273 22010682 133 2289 

13 SANJIB CHETRY Male OBC/MOBC Online 437 7075106 22080308 130 2458 

14 ALANGKRITA BARUAH Female UR (General) Online 77 7080926 22051418 130 2496 

15 MONOSHILA TOPDER Female UR (General) Online 71 7072898 22050414 129 2528 

16 NAFISA AYUB Female UR (General) Online 100 7088410 22081700 129 2568 

17 BEGUM SAJIDA LASKAR Female UR (General) Offline 15 7084667 22081296 129 2570 

18 SANATHOIBI DEVI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 436 7076479 22080440 127 2663 

19 SUMIT KUMAR THAKUR Male OBC/MOBC Online 426 7079137 22080692 127 2669 

20 PRIYAKSHREE BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 544 7076033 22050072 127 2689 

21 SUNIL CHAUHAN Male OBC/MOBC Offline 6 7076081 22080400 127 2690 

22 NEELAM DUTRAJ Female OBC/MOBC Online 290 7087678 22013401 126 2707 

23 HEMALATA DEBNATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 590 7076246 22080416 126 2722 

24 PORISHMA KALITA Female OBC/MOBC Online 116 7077247 22051602 126 2725 

25 SAMAD UDDIN Male UR (General) Offline 33 7073643 22080168 126 2735 

26 SWETA KUMARI CHETRY  Female UR (General) Online 192 7075669 22080355 126 2759 

27 RASANA PAUL Female OBC/MOBC Online 262 7076376 22050184 125 2823 

28 MADHU GOND Female OBC/MOBC Online 266 7076330 22080430 125 2843 

29 PRERINE NAG Female OBC/MOBC Online 385 7081351 22120926 125 2849 

30 DIBASMITA BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 129 7076965 22080485 124 2886 

31 GAURI SANKAR BORA Male OBC/MOBC Online 115 7081853 22050659 124 2893 

32 IRANI RAJKONWAR  Female OBC/MOBC Online 187 7073487 22050472 124 2908 

33 BIDYAWATI KUMARI GUPTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 184 7072807 22080074 124 2926 

34 KABERI DUTTA Female UR (General) Online 143 7075428 22050230 124 2931 

35 UDESHNA BORAH  Female OBC/MOBC Online 163 7075914 22050060 124 2932 

36 SALMA BEGUM  Female UR (General) Online 444 7073753 22050026 123 3012 

37 JAGNESWAR SARMA Male UR (General) Online 64 7077546 22080532 122 3083 

38 MRIDUPAWAN NATH Male OBC/MOBC Online 505 7072793 22080069 122 3088 

39 ANKITA DUTTA Female UR (General) Online 523 7079603 22050580 121 3094 

40 FATEMA KHATUN Female UR (General) Online 358 7082519 22040646 121 3102 

41 IKRAMUL HUSSAIN Male UR (General) Online 204 7072574 22050374 121 3130 

42 DIMPI DEVI Female UR (General) Online 232 7074284 22050320 121 3141 

43 ANISHA SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 103 7080490 22051386 121 3147 

44 ANKITA NATH  Female OBC/MOBC Online 296 7072406 22070437 121 3151 

45 HEMANJALEE RAJBONGSHI Female OBC/MOBC Online 506 7081195 22080895 121 3171 

46 NOBOJIT DEV Male OBC/MOBC Online 152 7085770 22081423 120 3187 

47 SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA Male OBC/MOBC Online 61 7074034 22010476 120 3220 

48 ARNAB PAUL Male OBC/MOBC Offline 27 7074273 22080226 120 3232 

49 MEHJABIN CHOWDHURY Female UR (General) Online 57 7077808 22080555 119 3324 

50 BEAUTI BORUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 467 7079652 22011698 119 3332 

51 SELINA SEKH Female UR (General) Online 183 7081148 22012030 118 3338 

52 DARIHUN WAR Female UR (General) Online 251 7074990 22010782 118 3343 

53 PUBALI SAIKIA  Female OBC/MOBC Online 498 7081201 22051447 118 3420 

54 AYESHA BEGUM  Female UR (General) Online 357 7082285 22050688 118 3422 
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55 BIPASHA PAUL Female OBC/MOBC Online 401 7081206 22012040 117 3443 

56 DEEPJYOTI BORA Male OBC/MOBC Online 58 7072117 22080011 117 3477 

57 BAIAHUNLANG RYMBAI  Female UR (General) Online 99 7073767 22010404 117 3479 

58 KANCHAN PHUKON Male OBC/MOBC Online 90 7084011 22051336 117 3486 

59 RUPA DEY Female OBC/MOBC Online 162 7082098 22081004 116 3555 

60 PALLAVI PHUKON Female OBC/MOBC Online 101 7076178 22050018 116 3561 

61 FARIZA SHAHNAZ AKHTAR Female UR (General) Online 470 7080438 22070520 116 3570 

62 ANISH KUMAR CHAUHAN Male OBC/MOBC Online 548 7076098 22080402 116 3573 

63 GYANJYOTI NEOG Male UR (General) Online 88 7075498 22010895 116 3590 

64 MD HABIBUL HAQUE Male OBC/MOBC Online 159 7077055 22011141 115 3623 

65 HOSNARA BEGUM  Female UR (General) Online 196 7072089 22080004 115 3632 

66 PANKAJ DAS Male SC Online 258 7079879 22080739 115 3666 

67 PIYALI DAS Female OBC/MOBC Online 282 7082659 22110442 115 3671 

68 CHINMOYEE SANGMAI Female UR (General) Online 479 7074750 22080286 115 3677 

69 INDIRA NEWAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 390 7076690 22120201 115 3679 

70 KABERI GOSWAMI Female UR (General) Online 149 7074815 22050272 115 3699 

71 CHIMPI SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 55 7073911 22070248 115 3712 

72 PRANATI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 112 7073378 22013805 115 3713 

73 SELIMA SULTANA Female UR (General) Offline 44 7074679 22080281 114 3721 

74 PRIYANKY BHUYAN  Female UR (General) Online 516 7088919 22051155 114 3739 

75 ANKITA PAUL Female OBC/MOBC Online 468 7075609 22010913 114 3774 

76 BHIOLINA HAZARIKA Female OBC/MOBC Online 150 7075641 22080352 114 3806 

77 RUJUMA BEGUM Female UR (General) Online 612 7084064 22081230 114 3807 

78 PUZA SOERN Female OBC/MOBC Online 614 7076557 22120191 113 3826 

79 ARPITA DAS Female SC Online 465 7075135 22080312 113 3828 

80 AMALAKSHI BARUKIAL Female OBC/MOBC Online 535 7083381 22050805 113 3830 

81 SAGARIKA BORGOHAIN  Female OBC/MOBC Online 595 7074702 22050264 113 3833 

82 SUMAN SHILL Male OBC/MOBC Offline 35 7076699 22080461 113 3845 

83 BIKRAM CHETRY Male OBC/MOBC Online 284 7073413 22050461 113 3865 

84 PHILIP DAS  Male SC Online 483 7082279 22081018 113 3886 

85 CHAYANIKA NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 223 7079148 22050541 112 3922 

86 JASMIN SULTANA Female UR (General) Online 560 7087500 22081614 112 3923 

87 ANIKHA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 117 7082528 22050714 112 3967 

88 HRISHITA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 350 7082453 22050709 111 4012 

89 UDAY KRISHNA DUTTA  Male OBC/MOBC Online 82 7073350 22010313 111 4020 

90 PROBALIKA BHARADWAJ Female UR (General) Online 356 7077627 22051525 111 4036 

91 CHIMIT CHAKMA Male UR (General) Online 396 7072191 22010035 111 4048 

92 SHASWATEE SUMAN BORA Female EWS Online 230 7073818 22050033 111 4064 

93 ARMIN HUSSAIN Female UR (General) Online 352 7088930 22030577 110 4082 

94 HRIDDHI MOHAN PANDIT Male OBC/MOBC Offline 38 7080707 22080826 110 4087 

95 PALLABI DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 213 7086336 22081487 110 4089 

96 PURBALI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 618 7080940 22080862 110 4101 

97 TRIBENEE BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 194 7080383 22080773 110 4120 

98 RUKSANA YASMIN Female EWS Online 327 7074554 22080265 110 4131 

99 NILU KANU Female OBC/MOBC Online 605 7086884 22013975 110 4138 

100 SHATARUPA DEBNATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 274 7072689 22080057 110 4151 

101 PUNAM GUPTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 389 7085172 22081363 110 4155 

102 NARZIN AKHTAR  Female UR (General) Online 281 7080500 22080790 110 4156 

103 MINAKSHI CHAUHAN Female OBC/MOBC Online 313 7074650 22080278 110 4161 

104 RAGINI SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 361 7081971 22121005 110 4166 

105 SMITA DIHINGIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 448 7088795 22051128 110 4172 

106 PHUNU SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 142 7075243 22080320 110 4175 

107 GEETASHREE GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 109 7076420 22050188 109 4202 

108 PUJA PAUL Female OBC/MOBC Online 599 7074477 22080255 109 4229 

109 BHADRA KRISHNA BAILONG  Male OBC/MOBC Online 68 7074005 22050310 109 4234 

110 KAMALA DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 349 7080609 22051401 109 4249 

111 PARTHA PRATIM MAHANTA Male UR (General) Online 174 7078402 22120034 109 4256 

112 PREETI DEY Female UR (General) Online 507 7076007 22120571 108 4276 

113 DIMPI RANI BORAH  Female OBC/MOBC Online 288 7085302 22012912 108 4306 

114 PALLAVI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 532 7078483 22051275 108 4318 
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115 RUBI DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 299 7075155 22070046 108 4319 

116 ANINDITA BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 606 707358 22051255 108 4327 

117 PROTIKSHA DUTTA Female EWS Online 137 7074424 22050329 108 4331 

118 SABRIN SULTANA Male UR (General) Online 405 7078091 22080585 107 4409 

119 TRIBEDEE BORUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 93 7086298 22050950 107 4447 

120 TRISHNA BARMAN Female UR (General) Online 443 7079638 22011693 107 4451 

121 PURNIMA PHUKON Female OBC/MOBC Online 336 7088620 22051100 107 4469 

122 DARSHANA DUTTA Female UR (General) Online 177 7075002 22050285 106 4491 

123 ENAKSHI DUTTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 84 7077284 22011201 106 4499 

124 JYOTI SARKAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 567 7088136 22081654 106 4508 

125 BORSHA CHUTIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 106 7076900 22050158 106 4519 

126 SHAHANAZ BEGUM Female UR (General) Online 435 7083913 22051323 106 4521 

127 DIKHITA DUTTA Male UR (General) Online 619 7074839 22050274 106 4540 

128 DEBJANI SHARMA Female EWS Online 307 7079521 22050573 106 4559 

129 TIMPI CHETIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 245 7076753 22050134 106 4562 

130 SUMI NEOG Female OBC/MOBC Online 391 7075255 22120635 105 4599 

131 MANDEEPA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 87 7076738 22120204 105 4655 

132 CHAYANIKA BORA Female OBC/MOBC Offline 52 7076367 22080435 105 4665 

133 BISHAL SUTRADHAR Male SC Online 298 7074748 22080285 104 4682 

134 KASHPIA EASMIN Female EWS Online 351 7079709 22080803 104 4715 

135 GAURAB DAS Male SC Offline 34 7082467 22081091 104 4727 

136 BORKHA DRISTI DIHINGIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 260 7082677 22050735 104 4751 

137 HIMANGSHU GOGOI  Male OBC/MOBC Online 238 7074060 22010482 104 4754 

138 PRIYAMBADA DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 121 7079530 22011659 104 4760 

139 MOUSUMI BEGUM Female EWS Online 342 7075802 22070256 104 4764 

140 CHANDAN DAS Male SC Online 203 7074260 22080225 104 4780 

141 JIKRUN HUSSAIN Female EWS Online 301 7073532 22080159 103 4808 

142 PULAKA NANDA BORDOLOI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 279 7088350 22081694 103 4830 

143 SUSHMITA HANDIQUE Female OBC/MOBC Online 114 7080176 22051355 103 4833 

144 BITU DAS Female SC Online 189 7072585 22080051 103 4840 

145 MEDHA GOUTAM Female OBC/MOBC Online 128 7078829 22080659 103 4843 

146 ANKITA SEN Female OBC/MOBC Online 566 7086120 22081464 103 4856 

147 PUJA HAZARIKA Female OBC/MOBC Online 226 7084768 22050862 103 4880 

148 JUPITARA DEVI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 508 7087745 22081632 102 4932 

149 JATRIKA BEZ Female OBC/MOBC Online 165 7077231 22011182 102 4939 

150 RABINA JESMIN Female EWS Online 634 7072836 22110030 102 4999 

151 RINTU SAIKIA Male OBC/MOBC Online 193 7074537 22080261 101 5031 

152 RIMA BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 76 7078523 22070097 101 5038 

153 SABITA BORAH Female UR (General) Online 562 7083759 22081191 101 5046 

154 MAYURAKHI BORTHAKUR Female UR (General) Online 413 7076111 22050009 101 5058 

155 FARIHA JAMAN CHOUDHURY Female UR (General) Online 537 7075699 22080358 101 5060 

156 BIDYASHREE GOGOI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 104 7074704 22050266 101 5063 

157 ASHA BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 402 7079835 22050618 101 5079 

158 NABAJIT BHUYAN Male UR (General) Online 211 7076931 22120220 101 5084 

159 PRASANTA DAS Male SC Online 440 7073998 22080201 101 5086 

160 BONDITA BORGOHAIN Female OBC/MOBC Online 198 7074232 22050307 101 5091 

161 HARIPRIYA DAS Female SC Online 228 7076872 22080478 100 5131 

162 NABANITA BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 380 7076364 22070066 100 5138 

163 PRANATI KALITA Female EWS Online 360 7074962 22050281 100 5170 

164 DIKSHITA NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 130 7084116 22051287 100 5171 

165 NILAKSHI BORAH Female UR (General) Online 522 7080643 22080858 100 5185 

166 DIPIKA CHETRY  Female OBC/MOBC Online 182 7073364 22080133 100 5208 

167 JUTI SHIKHA DUTTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 306 7079314 22050557 100 5230 

168 PRATIM SAIKIA  Male OBC/MOBC Online 525 7080393 22080776 100 5248 

169 MEHNAZ PARVEEN CHOUDHURY Female UR (General) Online 83 7082166 22050683 100 5254 

170 SEEMASHRI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 451 7076875 22050151 100 5261 

171 JYOTIKA SARKAR Female SC Offline 5 7078690 22080639 99 5286 

172 FURHATH JAHAN Female UR (General) Online 580 7080056 22080751 99 5288 

173 SANGITA DEY Female UR (General) Offline 2 7072759 22080065 99 5300 

174 SUDAKHINA HATIBORUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 513 7073420 22050463 99 5311 
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175 DAISY ROY Female OBC/MOBC Online 534 7080694 22040505 99 5346 

176 SUJATA SAIKIA Female STP Offline 46 7088767 22051125 99 5352 

177 JULIKA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 289 7074096 22050291 99 5358 

178 SAMIMA NACHRIN Female UR (General) Online 124 7079730 22050610 98 5368 

179 PRANAMIKA GOGOI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 278 7077144 22051598 98 5385 

180 SARMINA BEGUM Female UR (General) Online 293 7086978 22051007 98 5404 

181 KARABI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 179 7078780 22120062 98 5416 

182 SANKAR MADHAB PATHORI Male STP Online 395 7083772 22051309 98 5435 

183 SUMI DAS Female SC Online 79 7082771 22081029 98 5444 

184 PRIYABRAT BORAH Male OBC/MOBC Online 588 7083189 22012494 98 5448 

185 MADHUSMITA NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 239 7077978 22020347 97 5465 

186 CHAYANIKA BORAH  Female OBC/MOBC Online 66 7073097 22010250 97 5470 

187 SIMRAN PARWEEN Female UR (General) Online 550 7078467 22060163 97 5521 

188 RAJNANDINI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 572 7072991 22050422 97 5535 

189 MD MINHAZ UDDIN AHMED Male UR (General) Online 376 7076502 22070290 97 5542 

190 KABITA SINGH KOIRI Female OBC/MOBC Online 339 7083146 22050790 96 5606 

191 SNIGDHA BORUAH  Female EWS Online 320 7076090 22050007 96 5629 

192 PURBOJYOTI BORA Male OBC/MOBC Online 555 7084952 22050902 96 5639 

193 KUSUM PAYENG Female STP Online 547 7087114 22014204 96 5642 

194 BARSHA RANI HAZARIKA Female OBC/MOBC Online 428 7080800 22051404 96 5644 

195 SUDAKSHINA BORGOHAIN Female OBC/MOBC Online 463 7073899 22050043 96 5647 

196 TAPON BISWAS Male SC Online 519 7072258 22080022 96 5652 

197 ARMIN SULTANA Female UR (General) Online 67 7074969 22080301 96 5654 

198 RICHA ROY Female OBC/MOBC Offline 39 7080978 22012003 95 5696 

199 RAM SINGH CHAUHAN  Male UR (General) Online 484 7087768 22081635 95 5714 

200 GULAKMONI DAS Male SC Online 432 7073477 22070406 95 5715 

201 BARASHA BORUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 529 7088416 22051135 95 5721 

202 AFIFA MARYAM Female UR (General) Offline 1 7076591 22080449 95 5728 

203 KARABI GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 424 7082362 22050698 95 5732 

204 BHIM CHAUHAN Male OBC/MOBC Online 603 7085135 22081356 95 5734 

205 DIMPI BORI Female STP Offline 12 7080466 22051380 95 5743 

206 JIMI SAHU Male OBC/MOBC Online 387 7083682 22081179 95 5746 

207 SEEMAMONI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 136 7074263 22050314 95 5748 

208 NILIMA AFRUJ MAZUMDER Female UR (General) Online 335 7076613 22080450 95 5749 

209 DEBAKRISHNA SAHU  Male OBC/MOBC Online 489 7087866 22081651 95 5766 

210 SANJIT CHAUHAN Male UR (General) Offline 7 7082308 22081023 95 5774 

211 ARUNIMA NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 592 7076448 22010718 95 5787 

212 MASUMA AFRUZ KABIR Female UR (General) Online 617 22081025 22081025 95 5809 

213 JANMONI TAYE Female STP Online 148 7074036 22050312 95 5810 

214 MONISHA DUTTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 210 7088819 22051151 94 5811 

215 LIPIKA DEY Female UR (General) Online 579 7075676 22080356 94 5837 

216 VIOLINA MAHANTA Female EWS Online 234 7075980 22080391 94 5846 

217 DIPIKA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 132 7074216 22050305 94 5853 

218 DULUMONI MOUT Female OBC/MOBC Online 439 7072152 22010014 94 5865 

219 GITAMONI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 280 7085374 22012949 94 5871 

220 MINAKSHI PAUL Female OBC/MOBC Online 127 7085263 22012898 94 5883 

221 GAYATREE KONWAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 133 7084549 22050841 94 5893 

222 CHINGKHEI NGANBI MEETEI Female OBC/MOBC Online 569 7073175 22080109 93 5919 

223 CHAYANIKA NEOG  Female OBC/MOBC Online 151 7076099 22050008 93 5959 

224 DIKHITA DAS Female OBC/MOBC Online 247 7083664 22012616 93 5968 

225 MOUSUMI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 157 7072524 22050362 93 5969 

226 RIMA BORI Female STP Online 126 7084131 22051292 93 5984 

227 ABIDUR RAHMAN Male UR (General) Online 85 7088236 22051114 93 5994 

228 BARSHA DAS Female EWS Online 504 7081284 22080905 93 6002 

229 HIRAMONI KALITA  Female UR (General) Online 530 7085542 22012967 93 6027 

230 HASINA BEGUM Female UR (General) Offline 37 7076920 22080482 93 6029 

231 SUNITA KUMARI Female OBC/MOBC Online 446 7086163 22081470 92 6046 

232 BHAGYASHREE GAYAN Female UR (General) Online 265 7073044 22080097 92 6060 

233 PRIYANKA DUTTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 269 7072831 22050404 92 6064 

234 DIKSHA SARKAR Female SC Offline 40 7076937 22120221 92 6068 
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235 AMEE BORAH Female EWS Online 359 7077429 22051616 92 6083 

236 TARALI MUDOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 206 7076190 22120594 92 6084 

237 ADITI NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 575 7088973 22081572 92 6112 

238 POMPY DEKA Female UR (General) Online 633 7081455 22012087 92 6138 

239 PUJA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 236 7073909 22050044 92 6142 

240 LAKHIPRIYA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 146 7078158 22051237 92 6145 

241 DEEPSIKHA KALITA Female UR (General) Online 222 7077108 22120240 91 6164 

242 SHIKHA NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 264 7083000 22081057 91 6194 

243 REBAKANTA KUTUM Male STP Online 98 7077074 22051590 91 6203 

244 SABITRI KUMARI BHAGAT Female OBC/MOBC Online 323 7079896 22011759 91 6208 

245 PURBALI GOGOI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 510 7084140 22051293 91 6229 

246 SUSMA PAUL Female OBC/MOBC Online 368 7076493 22080444 91 6242 

247 KABERI SUT Female OBC/MOBC Online 429 7077031 22120229 90 6316 

248 SADIKA AHMED Female UR (General) Offline 42 7084482 22081281 90 6328 

249 PARINITA DUARAH  Female OBC/MOBC Online 141 7072366 22050353 90 6330 

250 UTTAM DUTTA Male OBC/MOBC Online 362 7078117 22080588 90 6338 

251 MEHNAZ SULTANA Female OBC/MOBC Online 543 7078494 22120039 90 6339 

252 MEHENAS BEGUM Female UR (General) Online 384 7087589 22081619 90 6365 

253 
MAHMOD HUSSAIN 
CHOWDHURY Male UR (General) Online 520 7086853 22081557 90 6369 

254 PINKUMONI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 497 7080026 22120758 90 6382 

255 ANKITA KONWAR  Female OBC/MOBC Online 373 7075590 22050207 90 6392 

256 KALYANI DAS Female OBC/MOBC Online 252 7077109 22120241 89 6420 

257 SUBHASHINI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 257 7072842 22050407 89 6440 

258 PRANJAL MALLICK Male SC Online 511 7077155 22120249 89 6441 

259 RANJU SINGHA Female OBC/MOBC Online 609 7075398 22080329 89 6442 

260 PARISMITA HAZARIKA  Female SC Online 347 7082127 22121018 89 6457 

261 JYOTIRMOYEE DAS Female SC Online 442 7073994 22080200 88 6548 

262 PRIYANKA DAS Female SC Online 621 7087437 22081609 88 6565 

263 JITUMONI BORA Male OBC/MOBC Online 125 7074156 22080215 88 6577 

264 MERINA MATBOR Female UR (General) Online 304 7083715 22081185 88 6590 

265 ANKUR SAIKIA Male OBC/MOBC Online 593 7079095 22120100 88 6611 

266 NANDAJIT SINGHA Male OBC/MOBC Offline 19 7075230 22010836 87 6623 

267 SUDARSANA SAIKIA  Female OBC/MOBC Online 153 7083365 22050804 87 6630 

268 UTPALA PEGU Female STP Online 608 7085224 22050931 87 6640 

269 PALLABI HAZARIKA Female OBC/MOBC Offline 28 7080215 22051361 87 6681 

270 BRISTI CHETIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 224 7078212 22051240 87 6683 

271 MWIKHWM MUCHAHARY Male STP Online 253 7077192 22040191 87 6686 

272 HIMADRI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 297 7072357 22080029 87 6690 

273 BORAKHAMONI DEORI Female STP Online 140 7073056 22050430 87 6711 

274 RAKHI SAHA Female OBC/MOBC Online 185 7081939 22012182 87 6722 

275 DIPA TERONPI Female STH Online 568 7075505 22080338 87 6723 

276 PULAK DAS Male SC Online 139 7074937 22120601 87 6742 

277 INDUSHREE GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 536 7081655 22050645 87 6751 

278 JANNATUN NAZNIN BHUYAN Female UR (General) Online 363 7078428 22080619 87 6753 

279 RUPAMONI BHARALI Female OBC/MOBC Online 495 7080093 22050603 87 6758 

280 PRIYAKSHI BORAH Female UR (General) Online 338 7088630 22051101 87 6764 

281 BIMALA SAHU Female OBC/MOBC Offline 10 7083683 22081180 86 6772 

282 ANURAG SINGH  Male UR (General) Online 610 7074466 22080251 86 6793 

283 MANALISHA SONOWAL  Female STP Online 108 7085214 22014124 86 6839 

284 STUTI RAJKHANIKAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 120 7074861 22050278 86 6846 

285 PRIYANKA BHARALI Female UR (General) Online 430 7076653 22050124 86 6856 

286 DIPSIKHA LASKAR  Female OBC/MOBC Online 233 7074549 22080264 86 6863 

287 SANGHOTI LASKAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 533 7083153 22081115 86 6874 

288 BHAGYASRI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 315 7077600 22080536 86 6899 

289 MAMTA KUMARI PRJAPATI Female UR (General) Offline 36 7075665 22010928 85 6918 

290 ABDUL HAFIZ BORBHUYAN Male UR (General) Online 291 7085530 22081406 85 6921 

291 SARITA CHAUHAN Female OBC/MOBC Online 256 7074926 22080299 85 6966 

292 GEETANJALI MUDOI Female SC Online 457 7075379 22010871 85 6968 

293 SALMA YASMIN Female EWS Online 244 7081953 22080978 85 6982 



NAMCE/B.Ed. Admission/2022-23/Merit List 

Page 10 of 20 
 

294 DIPA MAJUMDER Female SC Online 574 7083459 22081150 85 6983 

295 CHAYANIKA BORGOHAIN Female OBC/MOBC Online 571 7079415 22050566 85 6997 

296 SANGITA BORAH Female UR (General) Online 285 7086627 22050969 85 7006 

297 MAMUN AL RASHID Male UR (General) Online 416 7079248 22070332 85 7015 

298 BHADRESWAR LOYING Male STP Online 300 7085814 22051484 85 7029 

299 SIKHAMANI GAYARI  Female STP Online 441 7083813 22090302 84 7041 

300 PILLAKHI DUTTA Female UR (General) Online 305 7081067 22051435 84 7044 

301 ANISHMA MILI Female STP Online 199 7072388 22050354 84 7056 

302 PRATYASHA PRIYAM GOHAIN Female OBC/MOBC Online 364 7073424 22050464 84 7066 

303 SUNITA KUMARI BHAGAT Female OBC/MOBC Online 328 7077442 22011241 84 7116 

304 DIPSHIKHA DEKA Female OBC/MOBC Online 316 7077120 22070311 84 7123 

305 SUSANTA KUMAR SAHA Male OBC/MOBC Offline 3 7072971 22080093 84 7138 

306 PURBAMONJURI BORGOHAIN Female OBC/MOBC Online 346 7088593 22051094 84 7148 

307 DEEPAK SINGH  Male OBC/MOBC Online 611 7075762 22080368 84 7154 

308 SANGITA SARKAR Female SC Online 366 7075313 22120502 84 7165 

309 MAYURI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 354 7081187 22080893 84 7169 

310 PRARTHANA RAJBONGSHI Female OBC/MOBC Online 164 7074064 22070238 83 7243 

311 TEJASWINI BORTHAKUR Female UR (General) Online 453 7075927 22050063 83 7272 

312 MONIKA CHETRY Female OBC/MOBC Online 602 7073052 22013794 83 7281 

313 ARUNIMA ORANG Female OBC/MOBC Online 255 7074264 22050315 83 7286 

314 BANASREE RAJBONGSHI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 270 7077001 22060063 83 7297 

315 BORASHA SAIKIA Female UR (General) Online 431 7076959 22050168 83 7303 

316 PAYEL GHOSH Female OBC/MOBC Online 325 7083585 22081167 82 7318 

317 LIMPI DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Offline 47 7081921 22080973 82 7321 

318 CHIRANJIB SAIKIA Male UR (General) Online 552 7078994 22080677 82 7327 

319 MODHUMITA MASRANG Female STP Online 417 7083147 22081113 82 7339 

320 MRIDUSHREE KONWAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 480 7073860 22050039 82 7372 

321 LIKHAK BHARALI Male SC Online 546 7080524 22120815 82 7400 

322 SYEDA RAJUWANA JAHAN Female UR (General) Online 324 7075867 22080377 82 7403 

323 MAYURI GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 135 7084402 22050830 82 7410 

324 MONANKITA DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 630 7073705 22070394 82 7423 

325 DEEP JYOTI DAS  Male SC Online 540 7073152 22010266 82 7437 

326 SK SHAMIMA AKTAR Female UR (General) Online 111 7072504 22010076 81 7440 

327 HABIBA NARGIS KHAN Female UR (General) Online 60 7077116 22080497 81 7442 

328 BARSHARANI NARAH Female STP Online 105 7085354 22050893 81 7449 

329 RITU GOGOI Male OBC/MOBC Online 118 7072051 22050487 80 7450 

330 JERIFA WAHID  Female EWS Online 509 7078100 22110270 81 7474 

331 PRIYANKA DEVI Female UR (General) Online 502 7087317 22013343 81 7498 

332 TAPASH DEY  Male OBC/MOBC Online 168 7073173 22010278 81 7499 

333 MOUSHUMI RAY Female OBC/MOBC Online 217 7076008 22020225 81 7509 

334 ROMITA DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 559 7080872 22080844 81 7515 

335 PRIYANKA BHUYAN Female UR (General) Online 240 7081651 22120970 81 7524 

336 DIMPLE NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 557 7076118 22011008 81 7528 

337 PRIYANKA EYASMIN Female UR (General) Online 169 7076457 22010721 81 7550 

338 SUNITA TAMANG Female OBC/MOBC Online 496 7087653 22013395 80 7600 

339 JUBITA BORA Female OBC/MOBC Offline 14 7072799 22080072 80 7621 

340 PRINCEE BASSA Female OBC/MOBC Online 268 7088752 22051123 80 7633 

341 AMRIT KUMBANG Male STP Online 107 7088168 22014032 80 7656 

342 CHANDAN GAM Male STP Online 521 7077703 22051533 80 7670 

343 RAJKAMAL DEKA Male OBC/MOBC Online 459 7085811 22070623 80 7684 

344 SANGJAMI SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 175 7083903 22051322 80 7686 

345 SNIGDHA DAS  Female SC Online 170 7076079 22080399 80 7696 

346 RITA MAGAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 344 7074133 22010503 80 7710 

347 RIMPI REKHA SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 212 7074693 22050261 80 7725 

348 TINA DAS Female SC Offline 32 7073825 22080185 79 7733 

349 PRIYANKA GOWALA Female OBC/MOBC Online 623 7075260 22050078 79 7769 

350 JUMI ZUHANA BEGUM Female UR (General) Offline 9 7073359 22080132 79 7777 

351 CHUMAN PRIYA DADHARA Female EWS Online 538 7088798 22081733 79 7789 

352 BHAGYASHREE BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 527 7073240 22080117 79 7795 

353 TRISHNA DAS Female SC Offline 54 7082144 22081007 79 7799 
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354 TRIBENI DIHINGIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 188 7082225 22121036 79 7809 

355 USHA CHETRI Female OBC/MOBC Online 321 7084771 22050864 79 7820 

356 SMRITIREKHA THENGAL Female STP Online 377 7074717 22050268 79 7834 

357 BHARGAB BHUYAN  Male EWS Online 229 7073250 22070409 79 7840 

358 JYOTISMITA GOGOI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 309 7077791 22080551 78 7848 

359 LUCKYMONI BARUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 371 7072820 22013778 78 7862 

360 SHIPLI MAZUMDAR Female SC Offline 11 7081778 22012151 78 7877 

361 PAPORI DUTTA Female EWS Online 409 7081164 22051446 78 7905 

362 SAURAVI GHOSE Female OBC/MOBC Online 186 7076751 22080466 78 7908 

363 JURI SUT  Female OBC/MOBC Online 404 7081988 22012197 78 7914 

364 SUNIL CHAUHAN Male UR (General) Offline 22 7078216 22080598 78 7915 

365 KALPANA CHAUHAN Female OBC/MOBC Online 326 7075361 22080326 78 7936 

366 SUNAYANA MAHANTA Female UR (General) Online 294 7073481 22050470 78 7945 

367 CHUMKI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 601 7080803 22051405 78 7960 

368 BORNALI GOGOI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 494 7082770 22050750 78 7965 

369 PRANAMI SARMA Female EWS Online 259 7079191 22080702 78 7968 

370 RAJU SEN Male OBC/MOBC Online 155 7079405 22080719 77 7987 

371 RIMPI ROY Female UR (General) Online 205 7087542 22070670 77 8006 

372 ARNAB DAS Male EWS Online 246 7072209 22080017 77 8035 

373 PRITY SARKAR Female UR (General) Online 91 7077271 22011197 77 8055 

374 PARISMITA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 160 7080721 22051347 77 8074 

375 LIPIKA SARKAR Female SC Offline 41 7076638 22080453 77 8079 

376 INAVI NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 308 7077771 22051542 77 8082 

377 LAYASHREE BHARALI Female OBC/MOBC Online 333 7072871 22050412 76 8157 

378 RAIHANA AHMED  Female UR (General) Online 378 7087018 22060812 76 8166 

379 RIMPI MONI DAS Female OBC/MOBC Online 94 7075871 22120551 76 8190 

380 BHAGYASHREE BORAH  Female OBC/MOBC Online 616 7078421 22051264 76 8198 

381 ANAMIKA CHETIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 341 7076165 22050014 76 8202 

382 SUCHMITA DOLEY Female STP Online 577 7078550 22051278 75 8242 

383 HONEY SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 343 7079056 22120094 75 8297 

384 NIBEDITA DAS Female SC Online 201 7073755 22080181 75 8307 

385 MITALI MALAKAR Female SC Online 581 7082866 22081036 75 8364 

386 RUBI DOELY Female STP Online 403 7084734 22050859 75 8368 

387 PRIMLEE BORUAH Female UR (General) Online 476 7078462 22051269 75 8373 

388 KARANJIT BORA Male OBC/MOBC Online 582 7081751 22080952 75 8377 

389 CHOMKI RANI DAS Female SC Online 131 7074846 22080294 74 8405 

390 APARAJITA KHALAR Nagaon STP Online 383 7079702 22080799 74 8411 

391 SANTANA BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 491 7077050 22011140 74 8412 

392 BHASWATI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 267 7079916 22080744 74 8445 

393 CHAYANIKA GOGOI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 65 7079631 22050583 74 8463 

394 SUPRIYO DEBNATH Male OBC/MOBC Online 216 7078615 22080630 74 8474 

395 BARASHA SAIKIA  Female OBC/MOBC Online 250 7082600 22081066 74 8477 

396 JITUMONI GOGOI Male OBC/MOBC Online 161 7081473 22012091 74 8481 

397 ASHRAFUL ISLAM LASKAR  Male OBC/MOBC Online 500 7073495 22080155 74 8500 

398 BIDISHA NEOG Female UR (General) Online 215 7075217 22050074 73 8509 

399 NIKUMANI RAMCHIARY Female STP Online 438 7078236 22110277 73 8576 

400 NARZIMA BEGUM Female EWS Online 345 7078554 22060170 73 8578 

401 SAMPRITY SARMAH Female UR (General) Online 475 7084028 22051339 73 8593 

402 DIPANJALI MORAN Female OBC/MOBC Online 578 7078641 22051224 72 8705 

403 SAMIMA KHTAR Female UR (General) Online 197 7082911 22050766 72 8739 

404 SUHANA AFTAB Female UR (General) Online 75 7088273 22051116 72 8744 

405 MUNMI SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 411 7080077 22050602 72 8749 

406 POOJA MONI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 551 7080689 22080822 72 8750 

407 PRONITA SONOWAL Female STP Online 471 7073271 22050448 72 8757 

408 GAYATRI GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Offline 29 7074780 22050269 72 8760 

409 RAHUL CHANGMAI Male OBC/MOBC Online 466 7080023 22050595 71 8770 

410 SUSMITA DAS Female SC Online 583 703259 22080119 71 8771 

411 KABITA HIRA Female SC Online 314 7078268 22080604 71 8809 

412 PRIANKA DOLEY Female STP Online 594 7083901 22051321 71 8816 

413 KUSHAL DARIG Male STP Online 113 7073784 22050029 71 8866 
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414 PURABI CHAMUA Female OBC/MOBC Online 452 7075773 22050051 71 8868 

415 NICHITA DUTTA Female UR (General) Online 348 7087913 22051086 71 8869 

416 DIPUMONI BORAH Male EWS Online 407 7085639 22012981 71 8877 

417 ALIFA PARBIN Female UR (General) Online 422 7076914 22030180 70 8883 

418 FARIKZA AKHTAR Female EWS Online 627 7073926 22120669 70 8907 

419 RINGJANADI HOJAI Female STH Offline 13 7074404 22080240 70 8923 

420 SHIV PRASAD NATH Male OBC/MOBC Online 286 7072643 22080055 70 8961 

421 PRIYANKA MAJUMDER Female SC Online 303 7076938 22011121 70 8979 

422 SURAJIT BURAGOHAIN Male OBC/MOBC Online 447 7084423 22050832 70 9005 

423 WAHIDA BEGUM LASKAR Female UR (General) Offline 31 7088497 22081710 70 9016 

424 DEVILOTA KULI Female STP Online 243 7079066 22011578 70 9032 

425 MEHJABIN BEGUM LASKAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 433 7072454 22080039 70 9038 

426 PROSTUTI PRITEE BHUYAN Female UR (General) Online 584 7080280 22120784 70 9045 

427 GOURANGEE HAZARIKA Female OBC/MOBC Online 330 7078227 22051242 69 9090 

428 RUNA HAZARIKA  Female OBC/MOBC Online 464 7078027 22051572 69 9091 

429 NASRIN AHMED  Female UR (General) Online 70 7074231 22050306 69 9101 

430 LIZA HAZARIKA Female SC Online 97 7075175 22050099 69 9102 

431 PRAMOD KUMAR CHAUHAN Male OBC/MOBC Offline 23 7076726 22011072 69 9110 

432 DINKI DAS Female SC Online 273 7074503 22010599 69 9130 

433 RIYA KUNDU Female OBC/MOBC Online 499 7075499 22080335 68 9169 

434 ANISHA BHOWAL Female OBC/MOBC Online 514 7082366 22081082 68 9216 

435 MINA RANI DAS Female SC Online 620 7073931 22080193 67 9274 

436 JUNMONI SARMA Male UR (General) Online 472 7081761 22080954 67 9287 

437 BOBI BORAH Female EWS Online 231 7076667 22120197 67 9302 

438 NISHA BARUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 414 7087345 22051028 67 9334 

439 RIMPIN TIMUNGPI Female STH Online 607 7089164 22081765 67 9356 

440 MADHUSMITA DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Offline 45 7081659 22080945 67 9360 

441 MONALISHA DAS Female SC Online 591 7087091 22013283 67 9366 

442 MAHENDRA PRASHAD BORO Male STP Online 490 7085150 22050924 67 9371 

443 DARSHANA BHARALI Female OBC/MOBC Online 337 7075917 22050062 67 9380 

444 AZIZUR RAHMAN  Male UR (General) Online 158 7078311 22051248 66 9388 

445 SUMI DAS Female SC Online 421 7081013 22051431 66 9389 

446 SUKANYA BORDOLOI Female STP Online 220 7073172 22070407 66 9399 

447 BIPLOBI MORAN Female OBC/MOBC Online 596 7082031 22050677 66 9427 

448 RUMI GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 412 7086154 22050935 66 9433 

449 CHUMI DUTTA  Female EWS Online 63 7073696 22050498 66 9470 

450 KANKANA CHUTIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 332 7083645 22051301 66 9481 

451 KRITIKA DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 485 7085504 22121198 66 9488 

452 RAKHI DEY Female OBC/MOBC Online 261 7084335 22081268 66 9514 

453 PRITI MISHRA Female UR (General) Offline 26 7073683 22080175 65 9532 

454 GITANJALI DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Offline 20 7074545 22080263 65 9551 

455 NUR MOHAMMAD Male UR (General) Online 473 7080401 22080777 65 9583 

456 BIDYA SINGHA Female OBC/MOBC Online 427 7084010 22051335 65 9591 

457 LUNA BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 478 7077702 22120712 65 9593 

458 REEMA DOLEY  Female STP Online 398 7083259 22050796 65 9627 

459 MARJAN BEGUM Female UR (General) Online 62 7081512 22080928 64 9641 

460 KUNJALOTA HAJONG Female STP Online 69 7075390 22020184 64 9665 

461 CHERANJIB KONWAR Male OBC/MOBC Online 331 7082548 22050716 64 9674 

462 SUMIA RAHMAN Female EWS Online 369 7076356 22080433 64 9687 

463 LAKHIMI SONOWAL Female STP Online 218 7080894 22051416 64 9690 

464 BONDITA SAIKIA Female EWS Online 287 7078369 22051256 64 9732 

465 MOUCHUMI BASUMATARI Female STP Online 406 7072609 22080054 64 9742 

466 KRITI SUNDAR DAWDONG Male STP Online 481 7077105 22080496 63 9769 

467 RUPSIKA TERANGPI Female STH Offline 30 7072383 22080031 63 9832 

468 ETALI DUTTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 123 7074696 22050263 63 9841 

469 POPY NEOG Female OBC/MOBC Online 425 7073014 22010225 62 9870 

470 GITASHREE  KONWAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 275 7086354 22050961 62 9878 

471 LIPIKA THOUSEN Female STP Offline 18 7072235 22080020 62 9919 

472 LAKSHYA HIRA PHUKAN Male OBC/MOBC Online 410 7080946 22051420 62 9927 

473 PRIYANKA DAS Female SC Offline 43 7078854 22080661 61 10001 
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474 SUPRIYA PANDIT Female OBC/MOBC Offline 49 7086303 22013117 61 10109 

475 SEEMA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 340 7076722 22050131 60 10166 

476 MOUSHUMI AICH Female OBC/MOBC Offline 50 7074205 22010518 60 10222 

477 ARJUN CHAUHAN Male UR (General) Online 598 7082107 22081005 60 10230 

478 DIBYASHRI DUTTA Female UR (General) Online 576 7083612 22051298 60 10241 

479 SUPRIYA DAS Female SC Online 477 7075190 22050103 59 10261 

480 SAILEDRA TAID  Male STP Online 207 7086080 22051506 58 10433 

481 KARISHMA HANDIQUE Female OBC/MOBC Online 570 7075401 22120510 57 10521 

482 DIPSHIKHA BORGOHAIN  Female OBC/MOBC Online 272 7083926 22081785 57 10552 

483 TULSHI DAS Female SC Online 227 7072762 22080066 56 10598 

484 AWANTIKA KUMARI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 166 7077531 22011257 56 10688 

485 GANGA DAULAGUPHU Female STP Online 353 7078354 22080614 55 10711 

486 JUNA SORONG Female STP Online 190 7081142 22080885 55 10818 

487 ARTI KUMARI GUPTA Female OBC/MOBC Offline 21 7078119 22080590 55 10819 

488 JYOTI REKHA KACHARI Female STP Online 310 7079504 22120308 55 10820 

489 DOLY CHOUHAN Female OBC/MOBC Online 144 7083654 22081177 55 10823 

490 MINAKSHI DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 615 7072755 22080062 54 10911 

491 JAYASHREE BORAH Female EWS Online 400 7076048 22050002 54 10943 

492 MADHABI DOLEY Female STP Online 586 7079420 22011644 54 10962 

493 MAMPI KALITA Female OBC/MOBC Online 202 7078798 22080655 53 11019 

494 RISANKI SUMER Female STH Online 585 7072469 22070008 52 11069 

495 DEMI BASUMATARY Female STP Online 629 7076683 22020265 52 11124 

496 MUNMI BORUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 374 7074363 22050325 51 11195 

497 JITENDRA SARKAR  Male SC Online 119 7080355 22120795 51 11212 

498 NAMRATA DEBNATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 597 7083370 22081139 51 11239 

499 SHIBANI GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 565 7081498 22050630 51 11247 
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1 SANJIB CHETRY Male OBC/MOBC Online 437 7075106 22080308 130 2458 

2 SANATHOIBI DEVI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 436 7076479 22080440 127 2663 

3 SUMIT KUMAR THAKUR Male OBC/MOBC Online 426 7079137 22080692 127 2669 

4 PRIYAKSHREE BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 544 7076033 22050072 127 2689 

5 SUNIL CHAUHAN Male OBC/MOBC Offline 6 7076081 22080400 127 2690 

6 NEELAM DUTRAJ Female OBC/MOBC Online 290 7087678 22013401 126 2707 

7 HEMALATA DEBNATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 590 7076246 22080416 126 2722 

8 PORISHMA KALITA Female OBC/MOBC Online 116 7077247 22051602 126 2725 

9 RASANA PAUL Female OBC/MOBC Online 262 7076376 22050184 125 2823 

10 MADHU GOND Female OBC/MOBC Online 266 7076330 22080430 125 2843 

11 PRERINE NAG Female OBC/MOBC Online 385 7081351 22120926 125 2849 

12 DIBASMITA BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 129 7076965 22080485 124 2886 

13 GAURI SANKAR BORA Male OBC/MOBC Online 115 7081853 22050659 124 2893 

14 IRANI RAJKONWAR  Female OBC/MOBC Online 187 7073487 22050472 124 2908 

15 BIDYAWATI KUMARI GUPTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 184 7072807 22080074 124 2926 

16 UDESHNA BORAH  Female OBC/MOBC Online 163 7075914 22050060 124 2932 

17 MRIDUPAWAN NATH Male OBC/MOBC Online 505 7072793 22080069 122 3088 

18 ANISHA SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 103 7080490 22051386 121 3147 

19 ANKITA NATH  Female OBC/MOBC Online 296 7072406 22070437 121 3151 

20 HEMANJALEE RAJBONGSHI Female OBC/MOBC Online 506 7081195 22080895 121 3171 

21 NOBOJIT DEV Male OBC/MOBC Online 152 7085770 22081423 120 3187 

22 SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA Male OBC/MOBC Online 61 7074034 22010476 120 3220 

23 ARNAB PAUL Male OBC/MOBC Offline 27 7074273 22080226 120 3232 

24 BEAUTI BORUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 467 7079652 22011698 119 3332 

25 PUBALI SAIKIA  Female OBC/MOBC Online 498 7081201 22051447 118 3420 

26 BIPASHA PAUL Female OBC/MOBC Online 401 7081206 22012040 117 3443 

27 DEEPJYOTI BORA Male OBC/MOBC Online 58 7072117 22080011 117 3477 

28 KANCHAN PHUKON Male OBC/MOBC Online 90 7084011 22051336 117 3486 
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29 RUPA DEY Female OBC/MOBC Online 162 7082098 22081004 116 3555 

30 PALLAVI PHUKON Female OBC/MOBC Online 101 7076178 22050018 116 3561 

31 ANISH KUMAR CHAUHAN Male OBC/MOBC Online 548 7076098 22080402 116 3573 

32 MD HABIBUL HAQUE Male OBC/MOBC Online 159 7077055 22011141 115 3623 

33 PIYALI DAS Female OBC/MOBC Online 282 7082659 22110442 115 3671 

34 INDIRA NEWAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 390 7076690 22120201 115 3679 

35 CHIMPI SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 55 7073911 22070248 115 3712 

36 PRANATI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 112 7073378 22013805 115 3713 

37 ANKITA PAUL Female OBC/MOBC Online 468 7075609 22010913 114 3774 

38 BHIOLINA HAZARIKA Female OBC/MOBC Online 150 7075641 22080352 114 3806 

39 PUZA SOERN Female OBC/MOBC Online 614 7076557 22120191 113 3826 

40 AMALAKSHI BARUKIAL Female OBC/MOBC Online 535 7083381 22050805 113 3830 

41 SAGARIKA BORGOHAIN  Female OBC/MOBC Online 595 7074702 22050264 113 3833 

42 SUMAN SHILL Male OBC/MOBC Offline 35 7076699 22080461 113 3845 

43 BIKRAM CHETRY Male OBC/MOBC Online 284 7073413 22050461 113 3865 

44 CHAYANIKA NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 223 7079148 22050541 112 3922 

45 ANIKHA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 117 7082528 22050714 112 3967 

46 HRISHITA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 350 7082453 22050709 111 4012 

47 UDAY KRISHNA DUTTA  Male OBC/MOBC Online 82 7073350 22010313 111 4020 

48 HRIDDHI MOHAN PANDIT Male OBC/MOBC Offline 38 7080707 22080826 110 4087 

49 PALLABI DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 213 7086336 22081487 110 4089 

50 PURBALI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 618 7080940 22080862 110 4101 

51 TRIBENEE BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 194 7080383 22080773 110 4120 

52 NILU KANU Female OBC/MOBC Online 605 7086884 22013975 110 4138 

53 SHATARUPA DEBNATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 274 7072689 22080057 110 4151 

54 PUNAM GUPTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 389 7085172 22081363 110 4155 

55 MINAKSHI CHAUHAN Female OBC/MOBC Online 313 7074650 22080278 110 4161 

56 RAGINI SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 361 7081971 22121005 110 4166 

57 SMITA DIHINGIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 448 7088795 22051128 110 4172 

58 PHUNU SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 142 7075243 22080320 110 4175 

59 GEETASHREE GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 109 7076420 22050188 109 4202 

60 PUJA PAUL Female OBC/MOBC Online 599 7074477 22080255 109 4229 

61 BHADRA KRISHNA BAILONG  Male OBC/MOBC Online 68 7074005 22050310 109 4234 

62 KAMALA DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 349 7080609 22051401 109 4249 

63 DIMPI RANI BORAH  Female OBC/MOBC Online 288 7085302 22012912 108 4306 

64 PALLAVI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 532 7078483 22051275 108 4318 

65 RUBI DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 299 7075155 22070046 108 4319 

66 ANINDITA BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 606 707358 22051255 108 4327 

67 TRIBEDEE BORUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 93 7086298 22050950 107 4447 

68 PURNIMA PHUKON Female OBC/MOBC Online 336 7088620 22051100 107 4469 

69 ENAKSHI DUTTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 84 7077284 22011201 106 4499 

70 JYOTI SARKAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 567 7088136 22081654 106 4508 

71 BORSHA CHUTIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 106 7076900 22050158 106 4519 

72 TIMPI CHETIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 245 7076753 22050134 106 4562 

73 SUMI NEOG Female OBC/MOBC Online 391 7075255 22120635 105 4599 

74 MANDEEPA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 87 7076738 22120204 105 4655 

75 CHAYANIKA BORA Female OBC/MOBC Offline 52 7076367 22080435 105 4665 

76 BORKHA DRISTI DIHINGIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 260 7082677 22050735 104 4751 

77 HIMANGSHU GOGOI  Male OBC/MOBC Online 238 7074060 22010482 104 4754 

78 PRIYAMBADA DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 121 7079530 22011659 104 4760 

79 PULAKA NANDA BORDOLOI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 279 7088350 22081694 103 4830 

80 SUSHMITA HANDIQUE Female OBC/MOBC Online 114 7080176 22051355 103 4833 

81 MEDHA GOUTAM Female OBC/MOBC Online 128 7078829 22080659 103 4843 

82 ANKITA SEN Female OBC/MOBC Online 566 7086120 22081464 103 4856 

83 PUJA HAZARIKA Female OBC/MOBC Online 226 7084768 22050862 103 4880 

84 JUPITARA DEVI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 508 7087745 22081632 102 4932 

85 JATRIKA BEZ Female OBC/MOBC Online 165 7077231 22011182 102 4939 

86 RINTU SAIKIA Male OBC/MOBC Online 193 7074537 22080261 101 5031 

87 RIMA BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 76 7078523 22070097 101 5038 

88 BIDYASHREE GOGOI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 104 7074704 22050266 101 5063 
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89 ASHA BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 402 7079835 22050618 101 5079 

90 BONDITA BORGOHAIN Female OBC/MOBC Online 198 7074232 22050307 101 5091 

91 NABANITA BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 380 7076364 22070066 100 5138 

92 DIKSHITA NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 130 7084116 22051287 100 5171 

93 DIPIKA CHETRY  Female OBC/MOBC Online 182 7073364 22080133 100 5208 

94 JUTI SHIKHA DUTTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 306 7079314 22050557 100 5230 

95 PRATIM SAIKIA  Male OBC/MOBC Online 525 7080393 22080776 100 5248 

96 SEEMASHRI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 451 7076875 22050151 100 5261 

97 SUDAKHINA HATIBORUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 513 7073420 22050463 99 5311 

98 DAISY ROY Female OBC/MOBC Online 534 7080694 22040505 99 5346 

99 JULIKA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 289 7074096 22050291 99 5358 

100 PRANAMIKA GOGOI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 278 7077144 22051598 98 5385 

101 KARABI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 179 7078780 22120062 98 5416 

102 PRIYABRAT BORAH Male OBC/MOBC Online 588 7083189 22012494 98 5448 

103 MADHUSMITA NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 239 7077978 22020347 97 5465 

104 CHAYANIKA BORAH  Female OBC/MOBC Online 66 7073097 22010250 97 5470 

105 RAJNANDINI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 572 7072991 22050422 97 5535 

106 KABITA SINGH KOIRI Female OBC/MOBC Online 339 7083146 22050790 96 5606 

107 PURBOJYOTI BORA Male OBC/MOBC Online 555 7084952 22050902 96 5639 

108 BARSHA RANI HAZARIKA Female OBC/MOBC Online 428 7080800 22051404 96 5644 

109 SUDAKSHINA BORGOHAIN Female OBC/MOBC Online 463 7073899 22050043 96 5647 

110 RICHA ROY Female OBC/MOBC Offline 39 7080978 22012003 95 5696 

111 BARASHA BORUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 529 7088416 22051135 95 5721 

112 KARABI GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 424 7082362 22050698 95 5732 

113 BHIM CHAUHAN Male OBC/MOBC Online 603 7085135 22081356 95 5734 

114 JIMI SAHU Male OBC/MOBC Online 387 7083682 22081179 95 5746 

115 SEEMAMONI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 136 7074263 22050314 95 5748 

116 DEBAKRISHNA SAHU  Male OBC/MOBC Online 489 7087866 22081651 95 5766 

117 ARUNIMA NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 592 7076448 22010718 95 5787 

118 MONISHA DUTTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 210 7088819 22051151 94 5811 

119 DIPIKA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 132 7074216 22050305 94 5853 

120 DULUMONI MOUT Female OBC/MOBC Online 439 7072152 22010014 94 5865 

121 GITAMONI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 280 7085374 22012949 94 5871 

122 MINAKSHI PAUL Female OBC/MOBC Online 127 7085263 22012898 94 5883 

123 GAYATREE KONWAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 133 7084549 22050841 94 5893 

124 CHINGKHEI NGANBI MEETEI Female OBC/MOBC Online 569 7073175 22080109 93 5919 

125 CHAYANIKA NEOG  Female OBC/MOBC Online 151 7076099 22050008 93 5959 

126 DIKHITA DAS Female OBC/MOBC Online 247 7083664 22012616 93 5968 

127 MOUSUMI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 157 7072524 22050362 93 5969 

128 SUNITA KUMARI Female OBC/MOBC Online 446 7086163 22081470 92 6046 

129 PRIYANKA DUTTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 269 7072831 22050404 92 6064 

130 TARALI MUDOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 206 7076190 22120594 92 6084 

131 ADITI NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 575 7088973 22081572 92 6112 

132 PUJA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 236 7073909 22050044 92 6142 

133 LAKHIPRIYA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 146 7078158 22051237 92 6145 

134 SHIKHA NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 264 7083000 22081057 91 6194 

135 SABITRI KUMARI BHAGAT Female OBC/MOBC Online 323 7079896 22011759 91 6208 

136 PURBALI GOGOI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 510 7084140 22051293 91 6229 

137 SUSMA PAUL Female OBC/MOBC Online 368 7076493 22080444 91 6242 

138 KABERI SUT Female OBC/MOBC Online 429 7077031 22120229 90 6316 

139 PARINITA DUARAH  Female OBC/MOBC Online 141 7072366 22050353 90 6330 

140 UTTAM DUTTA Male OBC/MOBC Online 362 7078117 22080588 90 6338 

141 MEHNAZ SULTANA Female OBC/MOBC Online 543 7078494 22120039 90 6339 

142 PINKUMONI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 497 7080026 22120758 90 6382 

143 ANKITA KONWAR  Female OBC/MOBC Online 373 7075590 22050207 90 6392 

144 KALYANI DAS Female OBC/MOBC Online 252 7077109 22120241 89 6420 

145 SUBHASHINI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 257 7072842 22050407 89 6440 

146 RANJU SINGHA Female OBC/MOBC Online 609 7075398 22080329 89 6442 

147 JITUMONI BORA Male OBC/MOBC Online 125 7074156 22080215 88 6577 

148 ANKUR SAIKIA Male OBC/MOBC Online 593 7079095 22120100 88 6611 
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149 NANDAJIT SINGHA Male OBC/MOBC Offline 19 7075230 22010836 87 6623 

150 SUDARSANA SAIKIA  Female OBC/MOBC Online 153 7083365 22050804 87 6630 

151 PALLABI HAZARIKA Female OBC/MOBC Offline 28 7080215 22051361 87 6681 

152 BRISTI CHETIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 224 7078212 22051240 87 6683 

153 HIMADRI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 297 7072357 22080029 87 6690 

154 RAKHI SAHA Female OBC/MOBC Online 185 7081939 22012182 87 6722 

155 INDUSHREE GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 536 7081655 22050645 87 6751 

156 RUPAMONI BHARALI Female OBC/MOBC Online 495 7080093 22050603 87 6758 

157 BIMALA SAHU Female OBC/MOBC Offline 10 7083683 22081180 86 6772 

158 STUTI RAJKHANIKAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 120 7074861 22050278 86 6846 

159 DIPSIKHA LASKAR  Female OBC/MOBC Online 233 7074549 22080264 86 6863 

160 SANGHOTI LASKAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 533 7083153 22081115 86 6874 

161 BHAGYASRI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 315 7077600 22080536 86 6899 

162 SARITA CHAUHAN Female OBC/MOBC Online 256 7074926 22080299 85 6966 

163 CHAYANIKA BORGOHAIN Female OBC/MOBC Online 571 7079415 22050566 85 6997 

164 PRATYASHA PRIYAM GOHAIN Female OBC/MOBC Online 364 7073424 22050464 84 7066 

165 SUNITA KUMARI BHAGAT Female OBC/MOBC Online 328 7077442 22011241 84 7116 

166 DIPSHIKHA DEKA Female OBC/MOBC Online 316 7077120 22070311 84 7123 

167 SUSANTA KUMAR SAHA Male OBC/MOBC Offline 3 7072971 22080093 84 7138 

168 PURBAMONJURI BORGOHAIN Female OBC/MOBC Online 346 7088593 22051094 84 7148 

169 DEEPAK SINGH  Male OBC/MOBC Online 611 7075762 22080368 84 7154 

170 MAYURI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 354 7081187 22080893 84 7169 

171 PRARTHANA RAJBONGSHI Female OBC/MOBC Online 164 7074064 22070238 83 7243 

172 MONIKA CHETRY Female OBC/MOBC Online 602 7073052 22013794 83 7281 

173 ARUNIMA ORANG Female OBC/MOBC Online 255 7074264 22050315 83 7286 

174 BANASREE RAJBONGSHI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 270 7077001 22060063 83 7297 

175 PAYEL GHOSH Female OBC/MOBC Online 325 7083585 22081167 82 7318 

176 LIMPI DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Offline 47 7081921 22080973 82 7321 

177 MRIDUSHREE KONWAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 480 7073860 22050039 82 7372 

178 MAYURI GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 135 7084402 22050830 82 7410 

179 MONANKITA DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 630 7073705 22070394 82 7423 

180 RITU GOGOI Male OBC/MOBC Online 118 7072051 22050487 80 7450 

181 TAPASH DEY  Male OBC/MOBC Online 168 7073173 22010278 81 7499 

182 MOUSHUMI RAY Female OBC/MOBC Online 217 7076008 22020225 81 7509 

183 ROMITA DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 559 7080872 22080844 81 7515 

184 DIMPLE NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 557 7076118 22011008 81 7528 

185 SUNITA TAMANG Female OBC/MOBC Online 496 7087653 22013395 80 7600 

186 JUBITA BORA Female OBC/MOBC Offline 14 7072799 22080072 80 7621 

187 PRINCEE BASSA Female OBC/MOBC Online 268 7088752 22051123 80 7633 

188 RAJKAMAL DEKA Male OBC/MOBC Online 459 7085811 22070623 80 7684 

189 SANGJAMI SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 175 7083903 22051322 80 7686 

190 RITA MAGAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 344 7074133 22010503 80 7710 

191 RIMPI REKHA SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 212 7074693 22050261 80 7725 

192 PRIYANKA GOWALA Female OBC/MOBC Online 623 7075260 22050078 79 7769 

193 BHAGYASHREE BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 527 7073240 22080117 79 7795 

194 TRIBENI DIHINGIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 188 7082225 22121036 79 7809 

195 USHA CHETRI Female OBC/MOBC Online 321 7084771 22050864 79 7820 

196 JYOTISMITA GOGOI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 309 7077791 22080551 78 7848 

197 LUCKYMONI BARUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 371 7072820 22013778 78 7862 

198 SAURAVI GHOSE Female OBC/MOBC Online 186 7076751 22080466 78 7908 

199 JURI SUT  Female OBC/MOBC Online 404 7081988 22012197 78 7914 

200 KALPANA CHAUHAN Female OBC/MOBC Online 326 7075361 22080326 78 7936 

201 CHUMKI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 601 7080803 22051405 78 7960 

202 BORNALI GOGOI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 494 7082770 22050750 78 7965 

203 RAJU SEN Male OBC/MOBC Online 155 7079405 22080719 77 7987 

204 PARISMITA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 160 7080721 22051347 77 8074 

205 INAVI NATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 308 7077771 22051542 77 8082 

206 LAYASHREE BHARALI Female OBC/MOBC Online 333 7072871 22050412 76 8157 

207 RIMPI MONI DAS Female OBC/MOBC Online 94 7075871 22120551 76 8190 

208 BHAGYASHREE BORAH  Female OBC/MOBC Online 616 7078421 22051264 76 8198 
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209 ANAMIKA CHETIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 341 7076165 22050014 76 8202 

210 HONEY SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 343 7079056 22120094 75 8297 

211 KARANJIT BORA Male OBC/MOBC Online 582 7081751 22080952 75 8377 

212 SANTANA BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 491 7077050 22011140 74 8412 

213 BHASWATI BORA Female OBC/MOBC Online 267 7079916 22080744 74 8445 

214 CHAYANIKA GOGOI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 65 7079631 22050583 74 8463 

215 SUPRIYO DEBNATH Male OBC/MOBC Online 216 7078615 22080630 74 8474 

216 BARASHA SAIKIA  Female OBC/MOBC Online 250 7082600 22081066 74 8477 

217 JITUMONI GOGOI Male OBC/MOBC Online 161 7081473 22012091 74 8481 

218 ASHRAFUL ISLAM LASKAR  Male OBC/MOBC Online 500 7073495 22080155 74 8500 

219 DIPANJALI MORAN Female OBC/MOBC Online 578 7078641 22051224 72 8705 

220 MUNMI SAIKIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 411 7080077 22050602 72 8749 

221 POOJA MONI BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 551 7080689 22080822 72 8750 

222 GAYATRI GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Offline 29 7074780 22050269 72 8760 

223 RAHUL CHANGMAI Male OBC/MOBC Online 466 7080023 22050595 71 8770 

224 PURABI CHAMUA Female OBC/MOBC Online 452 7075773 22050051 71 8868 

225 SHIV PRASAD NATH Male OBC/MOBC Online 286 7072643 22080055 70 8961 

226 SURAJIT BURAGOHAIN Male OBC/MOBC Online 447 7084423 22050832 70 9005 

227 MEHJABIN BEGUM LASKAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 433 7072454 22080039 70 9038 

228 GOURANGEE HAZARIKA Female OBC/MOBC Online 330 7078227 22051242 69 9090 

229 RUNA HAZARIKA  Female OBC/MOBC Online 464 7078027 22051572 69 9091 

230 PRAMOD KUMAR CHAUHAN Male OBC/MOBC Offline 23 7076726 22011072 69 9110 

231 RIYA KUNDU Female OBC/MOBC Online 499 7075499 22080335 68 9169 

232 ANISHA BHOWAL Female OBC/MOBC Online 514 7082366 22081082 68 9216 

233 NISHA BARUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 414 7087345 22051028 67 9334 

234 MADHUSMITA DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Offline 45 7081659 22080945 67 9360 

235 DARSHANA BHARALI Female OBC/MOBC Online 337 7075917 22050062 67 9380 

236 BIPLOBI MORAN Female OBC/MOBC Online 596 7082031 22050677 66 9427 

237 RUMI GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 412 7086154 22050935 66 9433 

238 KANKANA CHUTIA Female OBC/MOBC Online 332 7083645 22051301 66 9481 

239 KRITIKA DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 485 7085504 22121198 66 9488 

240 RAKHI DEY Female OBC/MOBC Online 261 7084335 22081268 66 9514 

241 GITANJALI DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Offline 20 7074545 22080263 65 9551 

242 BIDYA SINGHA Female OBC/MOBC Online 427 7084010 22051335 65 9591 

243 LUNA BORAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 478 7077702 22120712 65 9593 

244 CHERANJIB KONWAR Male OBC/MOBC Online 331 7082548 22050716 64 9674 

245 ETALI DUTTA Female OBC/MOBC Online 123 7074696 22050263 63 9841 

246 POPY NEOG Female OBC/MOBC Online 425 7073014 22010225 62 9870 

247 GITASHREE  KONWAR Female OBC/MOBC Online 275 7086354 22050961 62 9878 

248 LAKSHYA HIRA PHUKAN Male OBC/MOBC Online 410 7080946 22051420 62 9927 

249 SUPRIYA PANDIT Female OBC/MOBC Offline 49 7086303 22013117 61 10109 

250 SEEMA GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 340 7076722 22050131 60 10166 

251 MOUSHUMI AICH Female OBC/MOBC Offline 50 7074205 22010518 60 10222 

252 KARISHMA HANDIQUE Female OBC/MOBC Online 570 7075401 22120510 57 10521 

253 DIPSHIKHA BORGOHAIN  Female OBC/MOBC Online 272 7083926 22081785 57 10552 

254 AWANTIKA KUMARI  Female OBC/MOBC Online 166 7077531 22011257 56 10688 

255 ARTI KUMARI GUPTA Female OBC/MOBC Offline 21 7078119 22080590 55 10819 

256 DOLY CHOUHAN Female OBC/MOBC Online 144 7083654 22081177 55 10823 

257 MINAKSHI DEVI Female OBC/MOBC Online 615 7072755 22080062 54 10911 

258 MAMPI KALITA Female OBC/MOBC Online 202 7078798 22080655 53 11019 

259 MUNMI BORUAH Female OBC/MOBC Online 374 7074363 22050325 51 11195 

260 NAMRATA DEBNATH Female OBC/MOBC Online 597 7083370 22081139 51 11239 

261 SHIBANI GOGOI Female OBC/MOBC Online 565 7081498 22050630 51 11247 
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EWS Waiting List 

SL 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Gender Category 

Mode of 
Application 

(Online/ 
Offline) 

College 
Application 

Number 

Application 
No. 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Roll No. 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

Total Marks 
Obtained 

(GUBEDCET-
2022) 

Rank 
(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

1 SHASWATEE SUMAN BORA Female EWS Online 230 7073818 22050033 111 4064 

2 RUKSANA YASMIN Female EWS Online 327 7074554 22080265 110 4131 

3 PROTIKSHA DUTTA Female EWS Online 137 7074424 22050329 108 4331 

4 DEBJANI SHARMA Female EWS Online 307 7079521 22050573 106 4559 

5 KASHPIA EASMIN Female EWS Online 351 7079709 22080803 104 4715 

6 MOUSUMI BEGUM Female EWS Online 342 7075802 22070256 104 4764 

7 JIKRUN HUSSAIN Female EWS Online 301 7073532 22080159 103 4808 

8 RABINA JESMIN Female EWS Online 634 7072836 22110030 102 4999 

9 PRANATI KALITA Female EWS Online 360 7074962 22050281 100 5170 

10 MISS SNIGDHA BORUAH  Female EWS Online 320 7076090 22050007 96 5629 

11 VIOLINA MAHANTA Female EWS Online 234 7075980 22080391 94 5846 

12 BARSHA DAS Female EWS Online 504 7081284 22080905 93 6002 

13 AMEE BORAH Female EWS Online 359 7077429 22051616 92 6083 

14 SALMA YASMIN Female EWS Online 244 7081953 22080978 85 6982 

15 JERIFA WAHID  Female EWS Online 509 7078100 22110270 81 7474 

16 CHUMAN PRIYA DADHARA Female EWS Online 538 7088798 22081733 79 7789 

17 BHARGAB BHUYAN  Male EWS Online 229 7073250 22070409 79 7840 

18 PAPORI DUTTA Female EWS Online 409 7081164 22051446 78 7905 

19 PRANAMI SARMA Female EWS Online 259 7079191 22080702 78 7968 

20 ARNAB DAS Male EWS Online 246 7072209 22080017 77 8035 

21 NARZIMA BEGUM Female EWS Online 345 7078554 22060170 73 8578 

22 DIPUMONI BORAH Male EWS Online 407 7085639 22012981 71 8877 

23 FARIKZA AKHTAR Female EWS Online 627 7073926 22120669 70 8907 

24 BOBI BORAH Female EWS Online 231 7076667 22120197 67 9302 

25 CHUMI DUTTA  Female EWS Online 63 7073696 22050498 66 9470 

26 SUMIA RAHMAN Female EWS Online 369 7076356 22080433 64 9687 

27 BONDITA SAIKIA Female EWS Online 287 7078369 22051256 64 9732 

28 JAYASHREE BORAH Female EWS Online 400 7076048 22050002 54 10943 

 

STP Waiting List 

SL 
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Total Marks 
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2022) 
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(GUBEDCET-

2022) 

1 SUJATA SAIKIA Female STP Offline 46 7088767 22051125 99 5352 

2 SANKAR MADHAB PATHORI Male STP Online 395 7083772 22051309 98 5435 

3 KUSUM PAYENG Female STP Online 547 7087114 22014204 96 5642 

4 DIMPI BORI Female STP Offline 12 7080466 22051380 95 5743 

5 JANMONI TAYE Female STP Online 148 7074036 22050312 95 5810 

6 RIMA BORI Female STP Online 126 7084131 22051292 93 5984 

7 REBAKANTA KUTUM Male STP Online 98 7077074 22051590 91 6203 

8 UTPALA PEGU Female STP Online 608 7085224 22050931 87 6640 

9 MWIKHWM MUCHAHARY Male STP Online 253 7077192 22040191 87 6686 

10 BORAKHAMONI DEORI Female STP Online 140 7073056 22050430 87 6711 

11 MANALISHA SONOWAL  Female STP Online 108 7085214 22014124 86 6839 

12 BHADRESWAR LOYING Male STP Online 300 7085814 22051484 85 7029 

13 SIKHAMANI GAYARI  Female STP Online 441 7083813 22090302 84 7041 

14 ANISHMA MILI Female STP Online 199 7072388 22050354 84 7056 

15 MODHUMITA MASRANG Female STP Online 417 7083147 22081113 82 7339 

16 BARSHARANI NARAH Female STP Online 105 7085354 22050893 81 7449 

17 AMRIT KUMBANG Male STP Online 107 7088168 22014032 80 7656 

18 CHANDAN GAM Male STP Online 521 7077703 22051533 80 7670 

19 SMRITIREKHA THENGAL Female STP Online 377 7074717 22050268 79 7834 

20 SUCHMITA DOLEY Female STP Online 577 7078550 22051278 75 8242 

21 RUBI DOELY Female STP Online 403 7084734 22050859 75 8368 
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22 APARAJITA KHALAR Nagaon STP Online 383 7079702 22080799 74 8411 

23 NIKUMANI RAMCHIARY Female STP Online 438 7078236 22110277 73 8576 

24 PRONITA SONOWAL Female STP Online 471 7073271 22050448 72 8757 

25 PRIANKA DOLEY Female STP Online 594 7083901 22051321 71 8816 

26 KUSHAL DARIG Male STP Online 113 7073784 22050029 71 8866 

27 DEVILOTA KULI Female STP Online 243 7079066 22011578 70 9032 

28 MAHENDRA PRASHAD BORO Male STP Online 490 7085150 22050924 67 9371 

29 SUKANYA BORDOLOI Female STP Online 220 7073172 22070407 66 9399 

30 REEMA DOLEY  Female STP Online 398 7083259 22050796 65 9627 

31 KUNJALOTA HAJONG Female STP Online 69 7075390 22020184 64 9665 

32 LAKHIMI SONOWAL Female STP Online 218 7080894 22051416 64 9690 

33 MOUCHUMI BASUMATARI Female STP Online 406 7072609 22080054 64 9742 

34 KRITI SUNDAR DAWDONG Male STP Online 481 7077105 22080496 63 9769 

35 LIPIKA THOUSEN Female STP Offline 18 7072235 22080020 62 9919 

36 SAILEDRA TAID  Male STP Online 207 7086080 22051506 58 10433 

37 GANGA DAULAGUPHU Female STP Online 353 7078354 22080614 55 10711 

38 JUNA SORONG Female STP Online 190 7081142 22080885 55 10818 

39 JYOTI REKHA KACHARI Female STP Online 310 7079504 22120308 55 10820 

40 MADHABI DOLEY Female STP Online 586 7079420 22011644 54 10962 

41 DEMI BASUMATARY Female STP Online 629 7076683 22020265 52 11124 

 

SC Waiting List 
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1 PANKAJ DAS Male SC Online 258 7079879 22080739 115 3666 

2 ARPITA DAS Female SC Online 465 7075135 22080312 113 3828 

3 PHILIP DAS  Male SC Online 483 7082279 22081018 113 3886 

4 BISHAL SUTRADHAR Male SC Online 298 7074748 22080285 104 4682 

5 GAURAB DAS Male SC Offline 34 7082467 22081091 104 4727 

6 CHANDAN DAS Male SC Online 203 7074260 22080225 104 4780 

7 BITU DAS Female SC Online 189 7072585 22080051 103 4840 

8 PRASANTA DAS Male SC Online 440 7073998 22080201 101 5086 

9 HARIPRIYA DAS Female SC Online 228 7076872 22080478 100 5131 

10 JYOTIKA SARKAR Female SC Offline 5 7078690 22080639 99 5286 

11 SUMI DAS Female SC Online 79 7082771 22081029 98 5444 

12 TAPON BISWAS Male SC Online 519 7072258 22080022 96 5652 

13 GULAKMONI DAS Male SC Online 432 7073477 22070406 95 5715 

14 DIKSHA SARKAR Female SC Offline 40 7076937 22120221 92 6068 

15 PRANJAL MALLICK Male SC Online 511 7077155 22120249 89 6441 

16 PARISMITA HAZARIKA  Female SC Online 347 7082127 22121018 89 6457 

17 JYOTIRMOYEE DAS Female SC Online 442 7073994 22080200 88 6548 

18 PRIYANKA DAS Female SC Online 621 7087437 22081609 88 6565 

19 PULAK DAS Male SC Online 139 7074937 22120601 87 6742 

20 GEETANJALI MUDOI Female SC Online 457 7075379 22010871 85 6968 

21 DIPA MAJUMDER Female SC Online 574 7083459 22081150 85 6983 

22 SANGITA SARKAR Female SC Online 366 7075313 22120502 84 7165 

23 LIKHAK BHARALI Male SC Online 546 7080524 22120815 82 7400 

24 DEEP JYOTI DAS  Male SC Online 540 7073152 22010266 82 7437 

25 SNIGDHA DAS  Female SC Online 170 7076079 22080399 80 7696 

26 TINA DAS Female SC Offline 32 7073825 22080185 79 7733 

27 TRISHNA DAS Female SC Offline 54 7082144 22081007 79 7799 

28 SHIPLI MAZUMDAR Female SC Offline 11 7081778 22012151 78 7877 

29 LIPIKA SARKAR Female SC Offline 41 7076638 22080453 77 8079 

30 NIBEDITA DAS Female SC Online 201 7073755 22080181 75 8307 

31 MITALI MALAKAR Female SC Online 581 7082866 22081036 75 8364 

32 CHOMKI RANI DAS Female SC Online 131 7074846 22080294 74 8405 

33 SUSMITA DAS Female SC Online 583 703259 22080119 71 8771 

34 KABITA HIRA Female SC Online 314 7078268 22080604 71 8809 

35 PRIYANKA MAJUMDER Female SC Online 303 7076938 22011121 70 8979 
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36 LIZA HAZARIKA Female SC Online 97 7075175 22050099 69 9102 

37 DINKI DAS Female SC Online 273 7074503 22010599 69 9130 

38 MINA RANI DAS Female SC Online 620 7073931 22080193 67 9274 

39 MONALISHA DAS Female SC Online 591 7087091 22013283 67 9366 

40 SUMI DAS Female SC Online 421 7081013 22051431 66 9389 

41 PRIYANKA DAS Female SC Offline 43 7078854 22080661 61 10001 

42 SUPRIYA DAS Female SC Online 477 7075190 22050103 59 10261 

43 TULSHI DAS Female SC Online 227 7072762 22080066 56 10598 

44 JITENDRA SARKAR  Male SC Online 119 7080355 22120795 51 11212 
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1 DIPA TERONPI Female STH Online 568 7075505 22080338 87 6723 

2 RINGJANADI HOJAI Female STH Offline 13 7074404 22080240 70 8923 

3 RIMPIN TIMUNGPI Female STH Online 607 7089164 22081765 67 9356 

4 RUPSIKA TERANGPI Female STH Offline 30 7072383 22080031 63 9832 

5 RISANKI SUMER Female STH Online 585 7072469 22070008 52 11069 

 
 


